SIIRENGIHENINGJENTR
&Q‘FLNBHU]PSU 0

INDUSTRY- ACADEMIA
SUMMIT 2022

Date & Time : Venue : Auditorium

Saturday, Feb. 26, 2022 Dept. of Business Administration

04: 00 p.m. Onwards MJP Rohilkhand University, Bareilly
Organized by

3

oy'{o

FHaIeHT SAfar Ger
Seaavs fagafaanaa, et

ROHILKHAND INCUBATION FOUNDATION
MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY

In collaboration with

Peecoll = D
JFFCO 1 ta RN
e’ ¢ ramaa 'k

Keo o shyama

NNNNNNNNNN
i

& Furpe| | ouomry:

HOSPICARE

Hotel
Swarnfowers

AICL

shyamal, é"

4
F =T N < «:monc-nm,,,".’
Za i W, —
eyl R =4 ot ok
S o
S % IJ(‘\ PARAM
E&VENGINEERS
:“: !‘m’ymﬁv%!;lg — e e s %




Our Aim

This interaction will share the latest in innovation, incubation, resource management
and industry research discussing key trends and best practices being used to
overcome some of the most complex and important challenges related to
innovation, startups and incubation. Millennial, commonly known as Gen-Y would
soon form a major part of our workforce. With their career expectations drastically
different from their predecessors, it creates a lot of challenges for the organizations
to attract, engage and retain them. This would act as a platform to discuss the
opportunities and challenges in managing them and the best practices used by
various organizationsin this regard.

Targeted Invitees & Collaborator

The objective is to invite more than 200 big academicians, corporates, established
entrepreneurs & startups.

PATRON

PROF. K.P. SINGH
VICE-CHANCELLOR, MJPRU, Bareilly

National Advisory Committee

e Smt. Monika Garg e Shri Digvijay Singh Rawat
(Additional Chief Secretary, U.P. Government) (Deputy General Manager, SBI)
e Shri Rahul Johari e Shri Ajay Agarwal
(President, Business, South Asia of Zee Enterprises) (Director, Finance, SPMCIL)
e Shri Rakesh Puri e Shri Vinit Kumar
(Sr. Executive Director, IFFCO Aonla Unit) (Agriculture Advisor, IFFCO)
e Shri Rishi Ranjan Goel e Shri Ghanshyam Khandelwal
(Joint Commissioner, Industries) (Chairman, B.L. Agro Industries)
e Shri Mudit Chaturvedi e Shri Shrish Malhotra
(GM, Denik Jagran) (Chairman, UP bar Council)
e Shri Azad Singh e Shri Anil Singh
(GM, Cane, Dhampur Sugar Mill) (GM, Cane, Dwarikesh Sugar Mill)
e Shri Aditya Murti e Shri M.R. Khan
(Executive Director, SRMS) (G.M. Sugar Mill)
e Shri Dinesh Goel e Shri Vinay Khandelwal
(C.M.D. Rama Shyama Paper Mill) (Managing Director, KCMT Group)
e Shri Swatantra Kumar e Shri Manish Sharma
(Director, People for People) (Managing Director, MSA Technologies)
e Shri Aashish Saxena e Shri Anuj Kumar Gupta

(Tax & Finance Consultant)
Shri Bipin Agarwal
Shri Suresh Sundrani
Shri AK. Gola

Shri Bharat Kapoor
Shri Vibhor Goel
Shri V.K. Goel

Shri Gaurav Mittal
Shri Saurabh Malhotra
Shri Satish Aggarwal
Shri Kishore Katru

Shri Puneet Agarwal
Shri Ajay Agarwal



Local Advisory Committee

Prof. P.B. Singh

Dean, Student Welfare

Prof. S.K. Pandey

Dean, Faculty of Engineering and Technology
Prof. M.K. Singh

Dean, Faculty of Advance Social Science
Prof. Sanjay Mishra

Dean, Faculty of Management

Prof. Nalini Srivastva

Dean, Faculty of Education and Allied Sciences
Dr. Sanjeev Tyagi

Head, Dept. of Electronics & Instrumentation
Dr. Amit Singh

Head, Department of Law

Dr. Ashutosh Priya

Head, Department of Regional Economics
Prof. Sudhir Kumar

Director, Research

Prof. S. S. Bedi

Head, Department of CSIT

Dr. AK. Gupta

Head, Department of Electrical Engineering
Dr. Rajeev Kumar

Registrar

Shri K.K. Sankhwar

Finance Officer

Shri Ashok Kumar Arvind

Controller of Examination

Prof. Sanjay Garg

Director, DSCR

Prof. V.B.S. Yadav

Head, Department Ancient History and Culture
Prof. J.N. Maurya

Head, Department of Plant Science

Prof. Manish Rai

Head, Dept. of Electronics & Communication
Dr. O.P. Upadhyaya

Head, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Prof. Rajjan Kumar

Head, Department of Applied Philosophy
Prof. Nivedita Srivastav

Head, Department of Applied Chemistry

Dr. S.B. Tiwari

Head, Department of Pharmacy

Dr. Anita Tyagi

Head, Department of Humanities

Dr. M.S. Karuna

Head In charge, Dept. of Chemical Engineering
Dr. Madan Lal

Head-Incharge, Dept. of Applied Mathematics
Prof. Vinay Rishiwal

Secretary, IQAC

Dr. Alok Srivastava

Secretary, RUAA

Contact Person

Prof. Tulika Saxena
Convener, Chief Operating Officer,
Rohilkhand Incubation Foundation
Email-tulika @yahoo.com, Mobile: 9415071763, 7007184494

Hospitality & Guest House Dr. O.P. Maurya Dr. Ashok Kumar

Dr. O.P. Upadhyay Member Co-ordinator,

Coordinator, Guest House e-mail: opmauryarsm@gmail.com IPR Cell-Institutional Innovation Council
Mob.: 9411004431 Mob.: 9415489107 e-mail: ashok.kumar@mjpru.ac.in,

Dr. Hema Verma Mob.: 9452380101, 8077467989

Coordinator, Guest House
Mob.: 9412401350



OCoo~NoulTh WN —

vumumuuunuTu DN BDNDBDAMDAEDNDMDNMNDEDRAEDRNWWWWWWWWWWNDMNODNDNDNDNPDNPDNPDNODND 2 2 22 a4
~NoublhwpNhpN-_rOLOWOONOULLDMWN P OLOVONOUDMWN P OLOVONOUTRARWN ~OCOLOONOOULLDA, WN = O

List of Participating Industries and Institutions

Ashoka Foam

Ayurera Research Laboratories Pvt.Ltd.
ANA College

Agarwal & Co.(AditiFootwareP.Ltd.)
Amritt India Associates Pvt. Ltd.
Amar Overseas

Arushi Ornaments &Jewellers Pvt. Ltd.
Bareilly Flour Mills Pvt. Ltd

B.L. Agro Industries Ltd.

Brindavan Beverages Ltd.

BCGS Hospital

Bhagwati Pet (I) Pvt. Ltd.

Bareilly Plyboards Pvt. Ltd.
Competent Constructions

Coral Motors P. Ltd.

Creations School

Design Views

Dhanwantri Tomer Hospital

Dhir Food Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Future Institute of Mgt. & Tech.
Ganpati Soya Foods Pvt. Ltd.
GauravEnergenIndia Pvt.Ltd.
Globe Roller Flour Mills Ltd.

Goel Brothers Rail Infra P.Ltd.
Harsahaimal Shyamlallewellers
Hotel Uberoi Anand

Hotel Pancham Continental

Hotel The Manor

Hotel Swarn Towers

Indian Farmers Fertiliser Coop. Ltd.
JagatPharm

Rohilkhand Medical College

Khandelwal College of Management Sci. & Tech.

Khandelwal Edible Oils Ltd

Krishna Associates

Krishna Packaging Industries
Khandelwal Foams

Kanwhizz infra Corporation India Ltd.
Khandelwal Foam & Furnishing
KapishGolds Pvt. Ltd.

Mahajan Neuro Centre & Gen.Hospial P. Ltd.
MBS Books Pvt. Ltd.

N.P.Agro (I) Industries Ltd.

Overall's Param Engineers P.Ltd.
Premier Milk Foods Pvt.Ltd.

Rama Shyma Papers Ltd.

Ram Kumar Agarwal Sarraf

Saraswati Sadan

ShakuntaIndustries

Shree SidhiVinayak Trust

ShriRam Murti SmarakTrust

Shri Gulabrai Montessorie Sr. Sec School
Security Solution Service

Shree Ganga Veeners&Plyboard P. Ltd.
S.K.Wheat Products P. Ltd.

Sheela Foods P. Ltd.

Santosh Polyfab Pvt. Ltd.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

The Novarch

B.D. Agarwal Construction

Agarwal Constructions

Bareilly Travel Agency

Dayal Clinic &. Research Centre P.Ltd.

Dhruv Amusement Ltd.

E-plus Infotech Pvt. Ltd.

Goel Brothers Rail Infra P.Ltd.

Gala Agencies

Harsh Trading Co.

Hira LalJain & Co.

JagdishInternational P Ltd.

JhankarJewellers P. Ltd.

Jeet Prakash Retail Pvt Ltd.

Kavisha Motors Pvt.Ltd.

Khandelwal Distributors P. Ltd.

Khandelwal Insurance & Investment

Krishi Discs P. Ltd.

Kumar Enterprises P.Ltd.

The SPMCL, Ministry of Finance, Govt. of India.
Zee Entertainment Enterprises Ltd

National Innovation Foundation (NIF) - India
State Bank of India

HDFC Bank Limited

Union Bank of India

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Indian Veterinary Research Institute, Izatnagar
The Central Avian Research Institute of India
G. B. Pant University of Agriculture& Technology
GurukulKangniUniversity,Dehradun
Aryabhatta Research Institute of Observational Sci.
SardarVallabhbhai Patel Uni. of Agriculture, Meerut
Indian Institute of Technology (BHU), Varanasi
Indian Oil Corporation Limited

C. C.S. University, Meerut

The Oil and Natural Gas Corporation
IFFCO,India

Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd

Bareilly International University

Invertis University

khandelwal group pvt Ltd

JagranPrakashan Ltd

Ashoka Foam Multiplast Ltd.

Future Hospicare Ltd

BrindavanBeverages Ltd.
TeerthankerMahaveer University

Khetan Group

ShriRam MurtiSmarak Trust

Shri Gulab rai Montessorie Sr. Sec School
JhankarJewellers P. Ltd.

Chandralok Hospital

R.Vidyarthi&Co.

Shree Ganga Veeners&Plyboard P. Ltd.
Security Solution Service



