STRENGTHENING ENTREPRENEURSHIP & STARTUP EGOSYSTEM

INDUSTRY- ACADEMIA SUMMIT 2022

Date & Time:

Saturday, Feb. 26, 2022 04: 00 p.m. Onwards

Venue: Auditorium

Dept. of Business Administration MJP Rohilkhand University, Bareilly

Organized by



ROHILKHAND INCUBATION FOUNDATION MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY

In collaboration with







































AVA

















nier











Swarn Towers



























Our Aim

This interaction will share the latest in innovation, incubation, resource management and industry research discussing key trends and best practices being used to overcome some of the most complex and important challenges related to innovation, startups and incubation. Millennial, commonly known as Gen-Y would soon form a major part of our workforce. With their career expectations drastically different from their predecessors, it creates a lot of challenges for the organizations to attract, engage and retain them. This would act as a platform to discuss the opportunities and challenges in managing them and the best practices used by various organizations in this regard.

Targeted Invitees & Collaborator

The objective is to invite more than 200 big academicians, corporates, established entrepreneurs & startups.

PATRON PROF. K.P. SINGH

VICE-CHANCELLOR, MJPRU, Bareilly

National Advisory Committee

- Smt. Monika Garg
 (Additional Chief Secretary, U.P. Government)
- Shri Rahul Johari (President, Business, South Asia of Zee Enterprises)
- Shri Rakesh Puri (Sr. Executive Director, IFFCO Aonla Unit)
- Shri Rishi Ranjan Goel (Joint Commissioner, Industries)
- Shri Mudit Chaturvedi (GM, Denik Jagran)
- Shri Azad Singh (GM, Cane, Dhampur Sugar Mill)
- Shri Aditya Murti (Executive Director, SRMS)
- Shri Dinesh Goel
 (C.M.D. Rama Shyama Paper Mill)
- Shri Swatantra Kumar (Director, People for People)
- Shri Aashish Saxena (Tax & Finance Consultant)
- Shri Bipin Agarwal
- Shri Suresh Sundrani
- Shri A.K. Gola
- Shri Bharat Kapoor
- Shri Vibhor Goel
- Shri V.K. Goel

- Shri Digvijay Singh Rawat (Deputy General Manager, SBI)
- Shri Ajay Agarwal (Director, Finance, SPMCIL)
- Shri Vinit Kumar (Agriculture Advisor, IFFCO)
- Shri Ghanshyam Khandelwal (Chairman, B.L. Agro Industries)
- Shri Shrish Malhotra (Chairman, UP bar Council)
- Shri Anil Singh
 (GM, Cane, Dwarikesh Sugar Mill)
- Shri M.R. Khan (G.M. Sugar Mill)
- Shri Vinay Khandelwal (Managing Director, KCMT Group)
- Shri Manish Sharma (Managing Director, MSA Technologies)
- Shri Anuj Kumar Gupta
- Shri Gaurav Mittal
- Shri Saurabh Malhotra
- Shri Satish Aggarwal
- Shri Kishore Katru
- Shri Puneet Agarwal
- Shri Ajay Agarwal

Local Advisory Committee

- Prof. P.B. Singh
 Dean, Student Welfare
- Prof. S.K. Pandey
 Dean, Faculty of Engineering and Technology
- Prof. M.K. Singh
 Dean, Faculty of Advance Social Science
- Prof. Sanjay Mishra
 Dean, Faculty of Management
- Prof. Nalini Srivastva
 Dean, Faculty of Education and Allied Sciences
- Dr. Sanjeev Tyagi
 Head, Dept. of Electronics & Instrumentation
- Dr. Amit Singh
 Head, Department of Law
- Dr. Ashutosh Priya
 Head, Department of Regional Economics
- Prof. Sudhir Kumar
 Director, Research
- Prof. S. S. Bedi
 Head, Department of CSIT
- Dr. A.K. Gupta
 Head, Department of Electrical Engineering
- Dr. Rajeev Kumar Registrar
- Shri K.K. Sankhwar
 Finance Officer
- Shri Ashok Kumar Arvind Controller of Examination

- Prof. Sanjay Garg
 Director, DSCR
- Prof. V.B.S. Yadav
 Head, Department Ancient History and Culture
- Prof. J.N. Maurya
 Head, Department of Plant Science
- Prof. Manish Rai
 Head, Dept. of Electronics & Communication
- Dr. O.P. Upadhyaya
 Head, Department of Mechanical Engineering
- Prof. Rajjan Kumar
 Head, Department of Applied Philosophy
- Prof. Nivedita Srivastav
 Head, Department of Applied Chemistry
- Dr. S.B. Tiwari
 Head, Department of Pharmacy
- Dr. Anita Tyagi
 Head, Department of Humanities
- Dr. M.S. Karuna
 Head In charge, Dept. of Chemical Engineering
- Dr. Madan Lal Head-Incharge, Dept. of Applied Mathematics
- Prof. Vinay Rishiwal Secretary, IQAC
- Dr. Alok Srivastava Secretary, RUAA

Contact Person

Prof. Tulika Saxena

Convener, Chief Operating Officer, Rohilkhand Incubation Foundation Email-tulika @yahoo.com, Mobile: 9415071763, 7007184494

Hospitality & Guest House Dr. O.P. Upadhyay

Coordinator, Guest House Mob.: 9411004431

Dr. Hema Verma

Coordinator, Guest House Mob.: 9412401350 Dr. O.P. Maurya

Member e-mail: opmauryarsm@gmail.com Mob.: 9415489107 **Dr. Ashok Kumar**

Co-ordinator,
IPR Cell-Institutional Innovation Council
e-mail: ashok.kumar@mjpru.ac.in,
Mob.: 9452380101, 8077467989

List of Participating Industries and Institutions

1	Ashoka Foam	58	The Novarch
2	Ayurera Research Laboratories Pvt.Ltd.	59	B.D. Agarwal Construction
3	ANA College	60	Agarwal Constructions
4	Agarwal & Co.(AditiFootwareP.Ltd.)	61	Bareilly Travel Agency
5	Amritt India Associates Pvt. Ltd.	62	Dayal Clinic &. Research Centre P.Ltd.
6	Amar Overseas	63	Dhruv Amusement Ltd.
7	Arushi Ornaments & Jewellers Pvt. Ltd.	64	E-plus Infotech Pvt. Ltd.
8	Bareilly Flour Mills Pvt. Ltd	65	Goel Brothers Rail Infra P.Ltd.
9	B.L. Agro Industries Ltd.	66	Gala Agencies
10	Brindavan Beverages Ltd.	67	Harsh Trading Co.
11	BCGS Hospital	68	Hira Lal Jain & Co.
12	Bhagwati Pet (I) Pvt. Ltd.	69	
13	Bareilly Plyboards Pvt. Ltd.	70	Jagdish International P Ltd. Jhankar Jewellers P. Ltd.
14	Competent Constructions	70	Jeet Prakash Retail Pvt Ltd.
15	Coral Motors P. Ltd.		
16	Creations School	72 73	Kavisha Motors Pvt.Ltd.
17	Design Views	73	Khandelwal Distributors P. Ltd.
18	Dhanwantri Tomer Hospital	74	Khandelwal Insurance & Investment
19	Dhir Food Co. Pvt. Ltd.	75 76	Krishi Discs P. Ltd.
20	Future Institute of Mgt. & Tech.	76	Kumar Enterprises P.Ltd.
21	Ganpati Soya Foods Pvt. Ltd.	77	The SPMCL, Ministry of Finance, Govt. of India.
22	GauravEnergen India Pvt.Ltd.	78	Zee Entertainment Enterprises Ltd
23	Globe Roller Flour Mills Ltd.	79	National Innovation Foundation (NIF) - India
24	Goel Brothers Rail Infra P.Ltd.	80	State Bank of India
25	Harsahaimal Shyamlal Jewellers	81	HDFC Bank Limited
26	Hotel Uberoi Anand	82	Union Bank of India
27	Hotel Pancham Continental	83	Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur
28	Hotel The Manor	84	Indian Veterinary Research Institute, Izatnagar
29	Hotel Swarn Towers	85	The Central Avian Research Institute of India
30	Indian Farmers Fertiliser Coop. Ltd.	86	G. B. Pant University of Agriculture& Technology
31	Jagat Pharm	87	Gurukul Kangni University, Dehradun
32	Rohilkhand Medical College	88	Aryabhatta Research Institute of Observational Sci.
33	Khandelwal College of Management Sci. & Tech.	89	Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Uni. of Agriculture, Meerut
34	Khandelwal Edible Oils Ltd	90	Indian Institute of Technology (BHU), Varanasi
35	Krishna Associates	91	Indian Oil Corporation Limited
36	Krishna Packaging Industries	92	C. C. S. University, Meerut
37	Khandelwal Foams	93	The Oil and Natural Gas Corporation
38	Kanwhizz infra Corporation India Ltd.	94	IFFCO,India
39	Khandelwal Foam & Furnishing	95	Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd
40	KapishGolds Pvt. Ltd.	96	Bareilly International University
41	Mahajan Neuro Centre & Gen.Hospial P. Ltd.	97	Invertis University
42	MBS Books Pvt. Ltd.	98	khandelwal group pvt Ltd
43	N.P. Agro (I) Industries Ltd.	99	Jagran Prakashan Ltd
44	Overall's Param Engineers P.Ltd.	100	Ashoka Foam Multiplast Ltd.
45	Premier Milk Foods Pvt.Ltd.	101	Future Hospicare Ltd
46 47	Rama Shyma Papers Ltd.	102	BrindavanBeverages Ltd.
47 49	Ram Kumar Agarwal Sarraf		TeerthankerMahaveer University
48 40	Saraswati Sadan		
49 50	Shakunta Industries	105	Shri Ram MurtiSmarak Trust
50 51	Shree SidhiVinayak Trust Shri Ram Murti SmarakTrust		Shri Gulab rai Montessorie Sr. Sec School
51 52	Shri Gulabrai Montessorie Sr. Sec School		JhankarJewellers P. Ltd.
52	Sim Gulabiai Workessorie St. Sec School	107	Clear dual al. He are ital

108 Chandralok Hospital

111 Security Solution Service

110 Shree Ganga Veeners&Plyboard P. Ltd.

109 R. Vidyarthi&Co.

Shree Ganga Veeners&Plyboard P. Ltd. 55 S.K. Wheat Products P. Ltd.

Security Solution Service

Sheela Foods P. Ltd. 56

53

54

57 Santosh Polyfab Pvt. Ltd.